Position

Principal Of Broadway
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Counselor

Human Relations Administrator
Special Education Day Class

Resource Specialist Special

Education

Teacher

Principal Of Broadway
Teacher

Teacher

School Secretary I

Continuation School

Enrollment & Registration

Technician

Teacher

Assistant Principal Broadway

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

School Attendance Technician

Teacher

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Department

Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School

Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School

Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School

Total Wages

$113,802
$100,072
$99,965
$96,474
$96,470
$92,862
$86,292
$86,020
$82,968
$80,165
$76,068
$74,215
$72,939
$62,636

$62,584
$60,030
$59,587
$59,138
$48,991
$45,490

$45,381
$43,101
$42,964
$40,449
$36,088
$35,147
$34,879
$28,707

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,959
$17,522
$23,984
$18,584
$29,821
$18,543
$17,555
$28,782
$31,845
$31,575
$22,528
$16,672
$30,914
$14,160

$13,776
$12,708
$17,454
$13,750
$20,951
$20,564

$8,992
$11,513
$8,559
$7,542
$7,701
$3,232
$4,705
$7,102



Special Education Day Class
Teacher

Campus Assistant

Teacher

Substitute

Instructional Associate Special
Education |

Instructional Associate Special
Education |

Campus Assistant

Non Regular Contract

Substitute

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School
Broadway High School

Broadway High School

Broadway High School
Broadway High School

$28,432
$26,934
$24,711
$20,533
$18,143
$16,939

$13,849

$13,481
$4,186

$6,961
$0
$20,679
$1,823
$4,601
$17,179

$21,917

$1,346
$494



