Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Of Broadway		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$113,802	\$18,959
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$100,072	\$17,522
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$99,965	\$23,984
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$96,474	\$18,584
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$96,470	\$29,821
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$92,862	\$18,543
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$86,292	\$17,555
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$86,020	\$28,782
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$82,968	\$31,845
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$80,165	\$31,575
Counselor		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$76,068	\$22,528
Human Relations Administrator		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$74,215	\$16,672
Special Education Day Class		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$72,939	\$30,914
Resource Specialist Special Education		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$62,636	\$14,160
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$62,584	\$13,776
Principal Of Broadway		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$60,030	\$12,708
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$59,587	\$17,454
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$59,138	\$13,750
School Secretary II		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$48,991	\$20,951
Continuation School Enrollment & Registration Technician		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$45,490	\$20,564
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$45,381	\$8,992
Assistant Principal Broadway		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$43,101	\$11,513
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$42,964	\$8,559
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$40,449	\$7,542
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$36,088	\$7,701
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$35,147	\$3,232
School Attendance Technician		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$34,879	\$4,705
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$28,707	\$7,102

Special Education Day Class		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$28,432	\$6,961
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$26,934	\$0
Campus Assistant		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$24,711	\$20,679
Teacher	Substitute	San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$20,533	\$1,823
Substitute		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$18,143	\$4,601
Instructional Associate Special Education I		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$16,939	\$17,179
Instructional Associate Special Education I		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$13,849	\$21,917
Campus Assistant		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$13,481	\$1,346
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Broadway High School	\$4,186	\$494